Bourgogne blanc

2019

2019

2017

2019

2018

2016

2018

2016

2017

2018

2018

2014

2013

2017

2018

2018

2016

2016

2016

2015

2019

2016

2018

2013

Hautes Cotes de Beaune
Bourgogne Blanc

Bourgogne Blanc

Montagny 1er cru

Saint Romain Sous le Chateau
Mercurey 1er cru La Mission
Maranges 1er cru La Fussiére
Maranges 1er cru La Fussiére
Rully 1er cru

Chablis Grand cru Bougros
Saint Aubin 1er cru en Remilly
Chassagne Montrachet 1er cru Les Vergers
Puligny Montrachet
Meursault Les Vireuils
Chassagne Montrachet
Meursault

Chassagne Montrachet

Chassagne Montrachet 1er cru Champs Gains

Chassagne Montrachet
Meursault Les Terres Blanches
Saint Aubin 1er cru Les Champlots

Puligny Montrachet

Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Hameau de Blagny

Chassange Montrachet 1er cru Morgeot

Jean Chartron
Philippe Chavy
Benjamin Leroux
Jean Marc Boillot
Benjamin Leroux
Chateau de Chamiry
Bachelet Monnot
Bachelet Monnot
Leflaive et Associés
Jean Rijckaert
Bachelet Monnot
Génot Boulanger
Michel Coutoux
Benjamin Leroux
Bachelet Monnot
Henri Boillot
Michel Niellon
Caroline Morey
Bachelet Monnot

Pierre Morey

Pierre Yves Colin Morey

Jean Marc Boillot

Bachelet Monnot

Michel Coutoux

¥9,230

¥9,230

¥9,230

¥9,860

¥10,870

¥11,380

¥11,760

¥12,390

¥12,900

¥13,150

¥13,780

¥13,910

¥13,910

¥14,160

¥14,540

¥14,540

¥15,430

¥16,440

¥16,820

¥17,070

¥17,450

¥17,710

¥17,960

¥18,970



2013

2012

2017

2017

2016

2016

2018

2015

2015

2013

2013

2015

2015

2014

2013

2019

2018

2013

2010

2016

2013

2013

2013

2016

1993

1991

Saint Aubin 1er cru Les Champlots

Saint Aubin 1er cru Les Champlots

Chassagne Montrachet 1er cru La Maltroie
Chassagne Montrachet 1er cru Les Chenevottes
Meursault 1er cru Les Charmes

Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Hameau de Blagny
Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Clos de la Mouchere
Chassagne Montrachet 1er cru Clos de la Maltroie
Chassagne Montrachet 1er cru Les Champs Gains
Chassagne Montrachet 1er cru Clos de la Maltroie
Chassagne Montrachet 1er cru Les Champs Gains
Chassagne Montrachet Les Ancegniéres

Puligny Montrachet Le Trézin

Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Champs Canet
Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Les Referts

Puligny Montrachet

Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Clos de la Pucelle
Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Champs Canet
Corton Vergennes

Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Les Folatiéeres
Puligny Montrachet

Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Les Combettes
Meursault 1er cru Clos des Perriéres

Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Les Pucelles
Meursault 1er cru Les Perrieres

Meursault 1er cru Les Perriéres

Pierre Yves Colin Morey ¥18,970

Pierre Yves Colin Morey ¥18,970

Heitz Lochardet
Heitz Lochardet
Philippe Chavy
Bachelet Monnot
Henri Boillot
Michel Niellon
Michel Niellon
Michel Niellon

Michel Niellon

Pierre Yves Colin Morey

Pierre Yves Colin Morey

Jean Marc Boillot
Jean Marc Boillot
Etienne Sauzet
Jean Chartron
Jean Marc Boillot
Chansons
Bachelet Monnot
Etienne Sauzet
Jean Marc Boillot
Albert Grivault
Philippe Chavy
Robert Ampeau

Robert Ampeau

¥19,980

¥19,980

¥20,360

¥20,360

¥20,870

¥20,870

¥20,870

¥20,870

¥20,870

¥21,250

¥21,500

¥21,750

¥22,260

¥23,140

¥23,270

¥23,400

¥24,030

¥24,030

¥24,660

¥26,560

¥27,830

¥28,080

¥28,080

¥28,080



2017

2017

2012

2017

2018

2011

2016

1997

2010

2017

2016

2015

2013

2012

2010

2014

2015

2015

1996

2013

2016

2015

2012

1992

2007

2017

Meursault 1er cru Les Charmes

Chassagne Montrachet 1er cru En Remilly
Meursault 1er cru Clos des Perriéres
Meursault 1er cru Les Perriéres
Chassagne Montrachet 1er cru Abbaye de Morgeot
Meursault 1er cru Clos des Perriéres
Meursault 1er cru Les Poruzots

Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Les Combettes
Corton Charlemagne

Chassagne Montrachet 1er cru Le Cailleret
Meursault 1er cru La Goutte d'or
Meursault 1er cru Les Charmes

Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Champ Canet
Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Champ Canet
Meursault 1er cru Les Perriéres

Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Les Pucelles
Chassagne Montrachet 1er cru Les Caillerets
Meursault 1er cru Les Perriéres

Meursault 1er cru Clos des Perriéeres
Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Les Combettes
Corton Charlemagne

Chassagne Montrachet 1er cru Les Vergers
Meursault

Chassange Montrachet 1er cru Morgeot
Chassagne Montrachet 1er cru Boudriotte

Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Les Pucelles

Lucien Le Moine

Lucien Le Moine

Albert Grivault

Heitz Lochardet

Pierre Yves Colin Morey
Albert Grivault

Lucien Le Moine

Robert Ampeau

des Croix

Lucien Le Moine

Lucien Le Moine

Pierre Yves Colin Morey
Etienne Sauzet

Etienne Sauzet

Lucien Le Moine

Lucien Le Moine

Pierre Yves Colin Morey
Pierre Yves Colin Morey
Albert Grivault

Etienne Sauzet

Lucien Le Moine
Ramonet

Comtes Lafon

Jean Noel Gagnard
Ramonet

Leflaive

¥28,460

¥28,460

¥29,090

¥29,720

¥29,980

¥30,360

¥30,990

¥31,490

¥32,250

¥32,890

¥32,890

¥34,150

¥34,780

¥35,420

¥35,420

¥36,680

¥37,950

¥39,210

¥40,480

¥41,740

¥43,890

¥46,800

¥48,700

¥53,130

¥54,390

¥60,080



2015

2018

2011

1986

1988

2013

1988

1989

1986

1989

1990

1992

Corton Charlemagne

Chevalier Montrachet

Meursault 1er cru Les Poruzots
Meursault 1er cru Clos des Perriéres
Meursault Clos de la Barre

Batard Montrachet

Meursault 1er cru Les Charmes
Meursault 1er cru Les Charmes
Meursault 1er cru Les Charmes
Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Clavoillons
Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Les Combettes

Puligny Montrachet 1er cru Les Combettes

Pierre Yves Colin Morey
Michel Niellon

Comtes Lafon

Albert Grivault

Comtes Lafon

Pierre Yves Colin Morey
Comtes Lafon

Comtes Lafon

Comtes Lafon

Leflaive

Leflaive

Leflaive

¥60,720

¥74,630

¥77,160

¥86,020

¥97,400

¥113,850

¥116,380

¥116,380

¥120,170

¥126,500

¥151,800

¥154,330



